The instructions for how to use the indexes run to 
five pages. These hefty volumes are safely stored in our summerhouse. The 
pious incantation on the title page is ‘Let knowledge grow from more to 
more and thus be human life enriched’.50 A rough estimate says twenty-
four thousand pages and (24000x75x20x5) around one hundred and fifty 
megabytes of data. 

Grown, this body of knowledge certainly has! Wikipedia extends now 
to petabytes and Internet data sources extend by zettabytes each year! 
Maybe a DNA level of data storage minimization will reduce the sub-ocean,